
200

300

400

500
600

ZHENGZHOU

XINZHENG

KAIFENG

305
MDA

ZH(R)202

4200m

2200-1600

15000m34¡

15'

34¡

30'

34¡

45'

113¡ 30' 113¡ 45' 114¡ 00' 114¡ 15'

421

233

793

614

407

303

642

647

326

765538

638
793

409

229

304

486

183

246

248

BEARINGS ARE MAGNETIC

ALTITUDES,  ELEVATIONS

AND HEIGHTS IN METERS

DME   DISTANCES    IN

NAUTICAL        MILES

DISTANCES IN KM
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VAR4¡ã

ZHCC AD2.24-20C

CHART-ICAO
APPROACH
INSTRUMENT

ZHCC ZHENGZHOU/Xinzheng

CAAC中国民用航空局
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2019-1-1  EFF1901301600

join in holding pattern or by ATC.

to DWS at 1200 or above, 

intercept R296¡ã DWS, climb

turn LEFT to D17.5 DWS,

Climb straight ahead to 350, 

Circling S of RWY.

Missed approach turn MAX IAS 350kmH

RDH=16

TWR(12R/30L) 118.3(118.85)

APP02 126.35(124.2)

APP01 120.275(124.2)

ATIS 128.45

THR RWY30L ELEV 147.5m

AERODROME ELEV 151m

SA CAT I: (DH)(45),(RA)(49),RVR450.

3500

375(224)

MAX 380kmH

1200

(for ZHO-1Y)IAF

MAX 380kmH

1200

CC374

IAF(except ZHO-1Y)

1200

2400
MAX 380kmH

Changes: Holding MAX IAS added.


